Committee Green Sheet

Committee on Governmental Operations

	Ben Kallos, Chair Members: David G. Greenfield, Mark Levine,	
	Carlos Menchaca, Antonio Reynoso, Ritchie J. Torres and Joseph C. Borelli	
Monday, May 2, 2016	2:00 PM	Committee Room - City Hall

Int 0980-2015	A Local Law to amend the administrative code of the city of New York, in relation to realigning contribution limits to transition and inauguration entities with contribution limits to campaigns
Int 0985-2015	A Local Law to amend the administrative code of the city of New York, in relation to eliminating public matching funds for contributions bundled by people doing business with the city <i>Proposed Int. No. 985-A</i>
Int 0986-2015	A Local Law to amend the administrative code of the city of New York, in relation to early public funds payments in local elections
Int 0987-2015	A Local Law to amend the administrative code of the city of New York, in relation to increasing the minimum amount of money raised to participate in the first official campaign finance board debate for local offices
Int 0988-2015	A Local Law to amend the New York city charter, in relation to allowing for flexibility with respect to the voter guide
Int 0990-2015	A Local Law to amend the administrative code of the city of New York, in relation to prohibiting contributions from non-registered political committees to candidates who are not participating in the city's public matching program

Int 1001-2015	A Local Law to amend the administrative code of the city of New York, in relation to requiring disclosure of entities that own entities that do business with the city
Int 1002-2015	A Local Law to amend the administrative code of the city of New York, in relation to requiring the conflicts of interest board to maintain records of compliance with the conflicts of interest law for participants in the city's public matching program
T2015-2726	Resolution calling upon the New York State Legislature to pass, and the Governor to sign, the Voter Empowerment Act of New York (A.5972 and S.2538-B), to streamline the voter registration process. <i>Preconsidered</i>
T2016-4454	Resolution calling upon the New York State Legislature to pass, and the Governor to sign, A.2644, and the electors of the State of New York to approve and ratify the resulting constitutional amendment, to establish no-excuse absentee voting. <i>Preconsidered</i>
	rreconsuereu